
Annexe 2 

WAVERLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL 

Committee Memberships with effect from 19 October 2021 

 
# indicates Chairman 
* indicates Vice-Chairman 

 
Committee 

 

Conservative Farnham 

Residents 

Liberal Democrat Green Party Labour Independent Total 

seats 

        
O&S 1 - Policy 
 

Brian Adams 
Chris Howard 

Peter Martin 
Stephen Mulliner 

 

Roger Blishen 
John Neale 

George Hesse 

Jerome Davidson 
Joan Heagin (Vice-

Chairman) 
Peter Nicholson 

 George 
Wilson 

 11 

 Substitutes 
David Else 
John Gray 

 

Substitute 
Brian Edmonds 

Substitute 
Paul Rivers 

    

O&S 2 - 
Services 

Carole Cockburn 
Kevin Deanus 

Jenny Else 
Mary Foryszewski 
 

Peter Marriott 
(Vice-Chairman) 

Michaela Wicks 
Sally Dickson 

Christine Baker 
Ruth Reed 

Philip Townsend 

Martin D’Arcy  0 0 11 

 Substitutes 

Michael Goodridge 
Richard Seaborne 

 

Substitute 

Michaela Martin 
 

Substitute 

Joan Heagin 

    

Licensing and 
Regulatory 

Committee 

 
 

Patricia Ellis 
Michael Goodridge 

(Vice-Chairman) 
Peter Isherwood 
Anna James 

Robert Knowles 
(Chairman) 

Roger Blishen 
Jerry Hyman 

Michaela Martin 
 
 

 

Jacquie Keen 
Ruth Reed 

Jerome Davidson 

Martin D’Arcy 0 0 12 



 

Committee 
 

Conservative Farnham 
Residents 

Liberal Democrat Green Party Labour Independent Total 
seats 

 

 

 Substitutes 
 

Steve Cosser 
Jenny Else 

Substitute 
 

John Ward 

 

Substitute 
 

Joan Heagin 

 

    

Audit 
Committee 

Jan Floyd-Douglass 
John Gray 
Richard Seaborne 

 

Michaela Wicks 
Peter Marriott 
(Chairman) 

Jerome Davidson 
(Vice-Chairman) 
Vacancy 

 

0 George 
Wilson 

0 8 

Standards & 
General 

Purposes 
Committee 

Michael Goodridge 
(Vice-Chairman) 

John Gray 
Robert Knowles 
Vacancy 

 
Substitute 

 
Vacancy 

John Ward 
(Chairman) 

Peter Marriott  
 
Substitute 

 
Michaela Wicks 

Peter Nicholson 
Christine Baker 

 
 
Substitute 

 
Ruth Reed 

0 0 Maxine Gale 9 

Landlord 

Services 
Advisory 
Board 

Simon Dear Vacancy Jacquie Keen    3 

 

Appeals Panel 

 

Steve Cosser 

Michael Goodridge 
Val Henry 

Christine Howard 
 

Roger Blishen 

Michaela Wicks 
Kika Mirylees 

Paul Follows 

Jacquie Keen 
Mark Merryweather 

 

Steve 

Williams 

George 

Wilson 

0 12 

SCC Local 
Committee 

Carole Cockburn 
Steve Cosser 

George Hesse 
Jerry Hyman 

Christine Baker 
Mark Merryweather 

0 George 
Wilson 

0 9 



 

(operates under 
SCC Standing 

Orders) 

Trevor Sadler John Neale 

PLANNING COMMIITTEES  

Committee 
 

Conservative Farnham 
Residents 

Liberal Democrat Green Party Labour Independent Total 
seats 

EASTERN 

PLANNING 
COMMITTEE 

 

David Else (Vice 

Chairman) 
Steve Cosser 

Trevor Sadler 
Kevin Deanus 
John Gray 

Patricia Ellis 
Michael Goodridge 

 
Substitutes 
Val Henry 

Christine Howard 
Jan Floyd-Douglass 

Mary Foryszewski 
Richard Seaborne 

 

 

0 

Paul Rivers 

(Chairman) 
Ruth Reed 

Joan Heagin 
Liz Townsend 
Christine Baker 

 
 

Substitutes 
 
Paul Follows 

Vacancy 

Martin D’Arcy 

 

 

 

 

 

Substitutes 
 

Steve Williams 

 

George Wilson 

 

 

 

 

 

Substitutes 
 

Nick Palmer 

Maxine Gale 15 plus 

 
9 subs 

WESTERN 
PLANNING 
COMMITTEE 

 

Carole Cockburn 
Peter Isherwood 
Anna James 

Simon Dear 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Substitutes 
Stephen Mulliner 

David Beaman 
(Chairman) 
Roger Blishen 

Sally Dickson 
Brian Edmonds 

George Hesse 
Michaela Martin 
Kika Mirylees 

John Neale 
 

Substitutes 
Michaela Wicks 

Cllr John Robini 
(Vice-Chairman) 
Cllr Dan Hunt 

Cllr Jacquie Keen 
 

 
 
 

 
 

Substitutes 
Peter Nicholson 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

15 plus 
 

8 subs 

 



 

Vacancy 
Vacancy 

Jerry Hyman 
John Ward 

Jerome Davidson 
 

 


